Model RH/RHX High Temp
Rotary paddle Bin Level Indicator
Lighting the way!
Universal level detection for powders and bulk solids
where high process temperatures exist - low maintenance,
high value and high reliability
Principal of Operation
For several decades rotary paddle technology

3 extensions and a wide variety of accessories
Ordering Information
Final Assembly Part Number Structure
40 - 1XXX - 1 XX
Shaft Coupling
1 - None
2 - Standard Coupling
3 - Optional Coupling
Approvals
1 - Ordinary Location
2 - Hazardous Location
Power Supply
1 - 115VAC
2 - 230VAC
3 - 24VAC
4 - 12VDC
5 - 24VDC
Process Connection
1 - 1-1/2” NPT Aluminum
Form 435
SF 40-1XXX-1X2 Rev. 004 12/12
Temperature
1 - Standard
2 - High Temp
(stainless steel)
Full
Demand
Empty
Product Use
BlueLevel Technologies, Inc.
3778 Timberlake Drive, Richfield, OH 44286
Ph: 330-523-5215  |  Fx: 330-523-5212